
156Course Code: DRESS MAKINGBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88248131216001

88248131216003

88248131216004

88248131216005

88248131216008

88248131216009

88248131216010

88248131216011

88248131216012

88248131216013

88248131216014

88248131216015

88248131216016

88248131216017

88248131216018

88248131216020

AKSHPREET KAUR

AMRITA SINGH

EISHA

GEETA RANI

KIRANJOT KAUR

KULDEEP KAUR

MEENU RANI

MANDEEP BEBE

MANPREET KAUR

PARDEEP KAUR

PREETI RANI

RAJPREET KAUR

SIMERJEET KAUR

TARA RANI

AMANJOT KAUR

KULWINDER KAUR

146

142

132

145

138

144

137

142

140

140

140

145

146

144

141

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966
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99966

99921 99925
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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12

13

14

15

16

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(W), BARNALAInstitute Name::

/12 /90

/26

/12 /89

/26

/11 /80

/26

/12 /90

/26

/12 /85

/26

/13 /89

/26

/12 /84

/26

/13 /87

/28

/12 /88

/26

/12 /89

/26

/12 /87

/26

/12 /90

/26

/13 /90

/26

/6 /85

/20

/12 /89

/26

/11 /89

/26

Status

/ /18

/

/ /15

/

/ /15

/

/ /17

/

/ /15

/

/ /16

/

/ /15

/

/ /14

/

/ /14

/

/ /13

/

/ /15

/

/ /17
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/ /17
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/ /17
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/ /17
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/ /15

/

Semester       : 1 Examination:     8/2017



156Course Code: DRESS MAKINGBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88248170116041

88248170116042

88248170116043

88248170116047

88248170116048

88248170116049

88248170116050

88248170116051

88248170116052

88248170116053

88248170116054

88248170116055

88248170116056

88248170116057

88248170116058

88248170116059

88248170116165

ALISHA

DEEKSHA

GURPREET GILL

JAGJIT KAUR

JANTI

JATINDER KAUR

NIRMAL KAUR

SANGEETA

SHILPA KAUR

SIMRAN KAUR

SIMRANJIT KAUR

SUKHWINDER KAUR

TAMANA

VARKHA

JASWINDER KAUR

KIRANDEEP KAUR

AMANDEEP

170

168

165

167

162

167

169

162

163

168

169

167

168

167

170

168

163

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(W), JALANDHARInstitute Name::

/18 /95

/38

/18 /94

/38

/18 /90

/38

/18 /93

/38

/18 /89

/38

/18 /92

/38

/18 /94

/38

/18 /89

/38

/18 /90

/38

/18 /93

/38

/18 /94

/38

/18 /93

/38

/18 /94

/38

/18 /92

/38

/18 /95

/38

/18 /94

/38

/18 /92

/36

Status

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /19

/

/ /19

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

/ /19

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /18
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/ /19
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/ /19
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/ /18
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/ /17

/

Semester       : 1 Examination:     8/2017



156Course Code: DRESS MAKINGBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88248170116166

88248170116167

88248170116170

88248170116171

88248170116174

88248170116175

88248170116176

88248170116177

88248170116178

88248170116179

88248170116181

88248170116182

AMANPREET KAUR

GUNJAN

MALA

MEENA

NEHA

NISHA

PARAMJEET KAUR

POOJA 

RAJINDER KAUR

REETA KUMARI

SHALLU MEHMI

TANIYA

161

167

159

172

168

174

172

174

169

181

159

168

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925
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S.No
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(W), JALANDHARInstitute Name::

/18 /87

/40

/18 /91

/40

/18 /86

/40

/16 /93

/44

/16 /92

/42

/17 /94

/44

/18 /92

/44

/18 /94

/44

/17 /92

/42

/18 /94

/50

/17 /85

/42

/17 /90

/44

/ /16

/

/ /18

/

/ /15
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/ /19
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/ /18
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Semester       : 1



156Course Code: DRESS MAKINGBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88248192116084

88248192116085

88248192116087

88248192116088

88248192116090

88248192116091

88248192116092

88248192116093

88248192116094

88248192116095

88248192116097

88248192116098

88248192116099

88248192116100

88248192116101

88248192116103

88248192116104

ANCHAL KUMARI

BALJINDER KAUR

DALJEET KAUR

GURPREET  KAUR

JASKARANPREET KAUR

KIRANDEEP KAUR

KIRANDEEP KAUR

KIRTI KAUR

KULJIT KAUR

MANPREET  KAUR

NEETA 

RAMAN

RAMANDEEP KAUR

RIMPY 

SANDEEP KAUR

SHARANJEET KAUR

SUMANPREET KAUR

159

157

161

156

154

162

162

156

162
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154
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158
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159

99921 99925
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99921 99925
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INDISTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, (W) TARAN TARANInstitute Name::

/16 /90

/36

/16 /89

/36

/16 /92

/36

/16 /88

/34

/16 /85

/36

/16 /92

/36

/16 /93

/36

/16 /88

/34

/16 /93

/36

/16 /87

/36

/16 /86

/36

/16 /90

/36

/ /0

/

/16 /89

/36

/16 /88

/36

/16 /87

/36

/16 /90

/36

Status

/ /17

/

/ /16

/

/ /17

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /18

/
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/ /18
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/ /16

/

/ /17
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/ /0

/
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/ /16
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Semester       : 1 Examination:     8/2017



156Course Code: DRESS MAKINGBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

Registration No Name Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)S.No
NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDISTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, (W) TARAN TARANInstitute Name::

Semester       : 1



156Course Code: DRESS MAKINGBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88248180416145

88248180416146

88248180416147

88248180416148

88248180416149

88248180416150

88248180416151

88248180416152

88248180416153

88248180416154

88248180416155

88248180416156

88248180416157

88248180416158

88248180416159

88248180416160

88248180416161

BALJEET KAUR

BHARTI

DALJEET KAUR

DALJEET KAUR

DAMINI

EKTA

GURPREET KAUR

GURPREET KAUR

JAGDEEP KAUR

KAJAL

KANCHAN

KIRANDEEP KAUR

KIRANJIT KAUR

KAMALJEET KAUR

MANJU BALA

MEENA DEVI

MONIKA DEVI

173

167

166

167

163

164

171

168

170

167

168

165

168

164

165

167

171

99921 99925
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99921 99925
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99921 99925
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S.No
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INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(W) GURDASPURInstitute Name::

/18 /90

/46

/18 /85

/46

/18 /84

/46

/18 /85

/46

/16 /83

/46

/16 /84

/46

/17 /92

/44

/18 /86

/46

/17 /88

/46

/16 /86

/46

/17 /87

/46

/17 /84

/46

/17 /86

/46

/17 /83

/46

/17 /84

/46

/17 /86

/46

/17 /90

/46

Status

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /18
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/ /18
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/ /18

/

Semester       : 1 Examination:     8/2017



156Course Code: DRESS MAKINGBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88248180416162

88248180416163

88248180416164

88248180416165

88248180416166

88248180416167

88248180416168

88248180416169

88248180416170

88248180416171

88248180416172

88248180416173

88248180416175

88248180416176

88248180416177

88248180416178

88248180416179

88248180416180

88248180416181

NAGITIKA

NANDNI

NAVIKA

NISHA

NISHA

PARAMJEET KAUR

POOJA DEVI

POOJA DEVI

POONAM KUMARI

PREETI

PREETI

PRIYA

PALKI

PRATIBHA

RAJANI BALA

RAJNI BALA

RAJNI DEVI

RAMANDEEP

RIMPY

168

169

164

173

163

165

164

169

169

164

172

162

174

169

165

165

173

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925
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99921 99925
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S.No
18

19

20

21

22

23

24
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(W) GURDASPURInstitute Name::

/17 /87

/46

/16 /89

/46

/17 /83

/46

/17 /91

/46

/17 /82

/46

/17 /84

/46

/17 /83

/46

/18 /87

/46

/17 /88

/46

/17 /83

/46

/16 /91

/46

/17 /80

/46

/18 /92

/46

/17 /88

/46

/18 /83

/46

/18 /84

/46

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

Semester       : 1



156Course Code: DRESS MAKINGBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88248180416181

88248180416182

88248180416183

88248180416184

88248180416185

RIMPY

SHEETAL SHARMA

SHIVANI THAKUR

SUNITA DEVI

SHIVANI

173

167

168

173

174

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

Registration No Name
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

S.No

37

38

39

40

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(W) GURDASPURInstitute Name::

/16 /92

/46

/18 /84

/46

/18 /85

/46

/18 /90

/46

/18 /91

/46

/ /19

/

/ /19

/

/ /19

/

/ /19

/

/ /19

/

Semester       : 1



156Course Code: DRESS MAKINGBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88248141216002

88248141216003

88248141216004

88248141216006

88248141216007

88248141216010

88248141216011

88248141216012

88248141216013

88248141216014

88248141216015

88248141216016

88248141216017

88248141216019

88248141216021

88248141216022

AMANPREET KAUR

AMANT JOT

ARSHDEEP KAUR

DIKSHA

GURPREET KAUR

KIRAN DEEP

KOMAL

KULJEET KAUR

LOVEPREET KAUR

MANDEEP KAUR

NAGMA

PRIYA

RUCHIKA

SEETA RANI

SHIVCHARANJIT KAUR

SUKHO

170

172

170

164

165

176

172

164

163

173

156

171

172

168

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

Registration No Name

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P A

P

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ALL ABSENT

PASS

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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(
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(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(W), FEROZEPURInstitute Name::

/17 /90

/44

/17 /92

/44

/17 /93

/42

/17 /85

/44

/17 /85

/44

/17 /96

/44

/17 /94

/44

/17 /86

/44

/17 /85

/44

/17 /93

/44

/15 /80

/44

/17 /92

/44

/17 /92

/44

/15 /90

/44

/17 /

/44

Status

/ /19

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /19

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

/ /19

/

/ /17

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

Semester       : 1 Examination:     8/2017


